Dave Murray Invite
Tucson

Race 1 - Men - 8K
9/29/2023 - 7:00am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 '~naul Northern Arizona 40 2:01:29 2418 454 2:01 1-4-9-14-19 1-4-7-12-16
2 A Arizona 42 2.01:59 2424 455 1:07 5-6-10-12-15-25-30 5-6-8-10-13-22-27
3 UTEP 62 2:03:31 2443 459 2:43 2-3-17-21-28-45 2-3-14-18-25-37
4 n@ﬁ New Mexico St. 106 2:08:17 2540 510 1:30 13-22-26-27-33-38-40 11-19-23-24-29-32-34
5 GCU Grand Canyon 119 2:09:18 2552 513  2:10 11-23-29-37-39-48-52 9-20-26-31-33-39-42
6 El Paso CC 149 21147 26:22 519 1:58 20-24-35-50-51-58 17-21-30-40-41-44
7 w Arizona State 152 21211 26:27 520 1:52 18-32-41-43-46-53 15-28-35-36-38-43
DNF Unattached 2:06:56 2524 507 2:40 7-8-16-31-44-56-57 Non-Scoring
DNP @ Park Gilbert 57:.00 28:30 5144 47-59 2 Runners
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Brodey Hasty
Victor Kibiego
Titus Cheruiyot
Jack Scherer

Iker Sanchez Lopez
lan Sanchez Lopez
Zack Munson

Ford Washburn
Randy Espinoza
Cooper Quigley
Cannon Angotti
Brennan Foody
Thomas Croshaw
Justin Keyes
Michael Urbanski
Luke Mason
Kenneth Talavera
Johnathan Estrada
Aiden Barnhill
Amos Yego
Alejandro Tarin
Anekin Hetman
Alex Rafferty
Timothy Kiprotich
Noah Jodon
Derick Castellanos
Nick Allred

Juan Olmos
Emmanuel Corral
Gibson Kibia

Edgar Avila-Mendoza

Kristian Kimberlin
Adams Biwott
Andrew Gibby
Jarrett Ketchmark
Parker Lehmann
Beckham Clements
Micah Too

Lance Harris
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Team
Northern Arizona
UTEP
UTEP
Northern Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Unattached
Unattached
Northern Arizona
Arizona
Grand Canyon
Arizona
New Mexico St.
Northern Arizona
Arizona
Unattached
UTEP
Arizona State
Northern Arizona
El Paso CC
UTEP
New Mexico St.
Grand Canyon
El Paso CC
Arizona
New Mexico St.
New Mexico St.
UTEP
Grand Canyon
Arizona
Unattached
Arizona State
New Mexico St.
Arizona
El Paso CC
Arizona
Grand Canyon
New Mexico St.

Individual

Time  Points
23143 1
23155 2
23355 3
23425 4
23498 5
24:040 6
24:18.2
24:23.0
24:23.9
24:26.8
24:27.6
24410 10
24452 11
24:526 12
24:56.6 13
25:03.6
25:09.7 14
251105 15
25148 16
25:19.7 17
25:32.0 18
25:346 19
25416 20
25:435 21
25:46.0 22
25:46.8 23
25:551 24
25576 25
26:021 26
26:079 27
26:12.6
26:141 28
26:152 29
26:17.2
26:184 30
26:26.4
26:29.3 31
26:298 32
26:37.1 33

Grand Canyon

Race 1 - Men - 8K
9/29/2023 - 7:00am

Results

Place Name

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Christian Barreto
Ethan Bukowski
Cade Russo
Rowdy Menefee
Eduardo Marquez
Angel Torres
Zach Weaver
Davin Soto

Mac Eliason

Nick Oritz
Denovan Estrada
Jesus Herrera
Robby Foster
Asher Leslie
Laith Quteifan
Noah Ray
Holden Tutich
Jonah Archer
Gabriel Diaz
Manuel Najera

DNF Brendan Hebert
DNF Jacob Pringle
DNF Devin Provence

Grade
JR
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
JR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR
SR
JR
JR

Team
New Mexico St.
Arizona State
Arizona
Arizona State
Unattached
UTEP
Arizona State
Park Gilbert
Grand Canyon
New Mexico St.
El Paso CC
El Paso CC
Grand Canyon
Arizona State
New Mexico St.
Arizona
Unattached
Unattached
El Paso CC
Park Gilbert
Grand Canyon
Grand Canyon
Grand Canyon

Time
26:40.7
26:46.7
26:46.7
26:57.7
26:57.9
27:00.3
27:02.0
27:03.7
27:04.0
27:07.1
27:.07.8
27:16.9
27:22.8
27:39.2
27:41.1
27:49.2
28:05.1
28:50.2
29:16.9
29:55.5

Points
34
35

36

37
38

39

40

41

42
43

44
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